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Nr.
1937
5657
0813
0278
2898
2860
4521
5319
2893

. 2281
. 2041
. 0220
. 1813
. 4754
. 6342
. 0122
. 0784
. 0317
. 5126
. 0777
. 2049
. 5501
. 2495
. 1605
. 4735
. 2921
. 2489
. 2891
. 5436
. 2136
. 6320
. 5481
. 1640
. 5497
. 5754
. 2937
. 4671
. 5490
. 5444

Name
Kovacic Gerhard
Hofstetter Cacilia
Stadler Otmar
Magauer Josef
Hartl Johann
Zauner Franz
Enzenhofer Helmut
Hintringer Marianne
Breidt Johann
Wagner Elfriede
Ecker Erich
Kellerer Hubert
Proksch Rudolf
Lindermayr Edith
Loistl Helga
Haas Johann
Greisinger Engelbert
Edelmann Josef
Schwarz Josef
Augustin Hermann
Dallinger Helmut
Keplinger Ramona
Hauzinger Franz
Loistl Lore
Aichinger Robert
Stallinger Alfred
Jetzinger Johann
Maier Othmar
Gruber Christiane
Dallinger Elisabeth
Eckmair Georg
Stockinger Walter
Burger Roswitha
Mayer Alois
WeilRhaidinger Franz
Hofstadter Magdalena
Kurz Karl
Pichler Sepp
Habringer Maria

Ort
Wels
Behamberg
Munzkirchen
Putzleinsdorf
Alberndorf
St. Oswald b. Haslach
Haibach i.M.
Neufelden
St. Roman
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Wendling
Waldburg
St. Georgen i.A.
Ebensee
Gmunden
Rainbach i.l.
Frankenmarkt
St. Roman
Vichtenstein
Pondorf
Eferding
St. Stefan
Rainbach i.l.
Gmunden
Bad Schallerbach
Haslach a.d.M.
Taiskirchen i.l.
Munzkirchen
Steyr
Eferding
Steinerkirchen
Scharding
Vocklamarkt
Andorf
Taufkirchen
Altenberg
Mauthausen
Schardenberg
Haibach o0.d.D.

Cup

135
132
117
112
108
106
105
102
101

Ges
170
164
134
125
116
112
111
105
102

R1
81
54
113

R2 R3
26 63
61 49

77 59
26 -8
48 63
31 71
164
45 48
49 52

20 47
51 30
41 12

-16 65
54 50
49 12

16 10
124




# Nr.

40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46,
47.
48,
49,
50.
51,
52,
53,
54,
55,
56,
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

5685
0575
2372
8085
5320
4506
5509
5253
2651
2680
1251
2330
0832
2064
5815
5202
0942
5800
6627
2165
6336
4991
0389
0521
6347
8084
4539
2806
5789
1018
4542
2239
6321
6373
0254
6697
5077
1375

Name
Gluck Gerald
Hagenhofer Robert
Dobersberger Gustav
Starzengruber Hermann
Hintringer Rainer
Lang Sepp
Gutenbrunner Franz
Weidinger Elisabeth
Kronlachner Karl
Moser Glnter
Hollinger Christian
Wallner Franz
Schachl Erwin
Schonka Wolfgang
Peterbauer Hermine
Kreuzwieser Ludwig
Lorenz Ernst
Schreiner Rudolf
Ratzenbock Karl
Wegschaider Adolf
Blaha Martina
Schinagl Anna
Rabeder Helmut
Witzersdorfer Herbert
Fillafer Friedrich
Schlégmann Josef
Kothbauer Johann
Kneidinger Josef
Kellermayr Franz
Schachl Gerlinde
Streibl Anna
Grlnberger Josef
Eckmair Monika
Buchroithner Herbert
Krenn Leopold
Hagenhofer Mathilde
Breidt Josef
Frohlich Helmut

Ort
Kaltenleutgeben
Putzleinsdorf
Steyregg
Mayrhof
Neufelden
Scharding
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Steinerkirchen
Grieskirchen
Steinerkirchen
Engelhartszell
Munzkirchen
Stral3 i.A.
Steyregg
Scharding
Hartkirchen
Reichenau i.M.
Taufkirchen
Waldburg
Steyregg
Seekirchen
Pondorf
Niederwaldkirchen
Niederkappel
Seekirchen
Enzenkirchen
Rainbach i.l.
Rohrbach
Buchkirchen
Strald i.A.
Munzkirchen
Rainbach i.l.
Steinerkirchen
Sipbachzell
Pfarrkirchen i.M.
Putzleinsdorf
St. Roman
Luftenberg

Ges

10

R2 R3

-17 -32

© 2015-2025 by Leo Luger

https:/tarock.web.app




